
Men's Doubles Qualifier 2nd July 2017

Summary Main
Winner Sean Prendergast & Jack Blows
Runner Up Sofiane Lachani & Matthew Eversden
Losing Semi Finalist Dean Seville & David Plumhoff
Losing Semi Finalist Kevin Spillet & Jason White

Summary Plate
Winner J Sheffield & K Sheffield
Runner Up Tim Edwins & Andy Ruddick
Losing Semi Finalist Stephen Lombard & Glenn Floyd
Losing Semi Finalist Vincent Wills & Jeremy Huntley

List of Entrants
1 Glen Woodward & Phil Price
2 Lee Jamieson & Ashley Jamieson
3 Vincent Wills & Jeremy Huntley
4 Martin Wallace & Paolo Infantino
5 J Sheffield & K Sheffield
6 Callum Lombard & Stuart Floyd
7 Stephen Lombard & Glenn Floyd
8 David Franco-Cruz & Oscar Panadero-Gimeno
9 Marc Franco-Llado & Jamie Brooks
10 Scott Ashby & Rowland Jones
11 Jeffrey Hoey & Daniel Shevlin
12 Clive de Silva & Mike Matthias
13 Jamie Lewis & Keith Flack
14 Michael Quaia & Tony Brown
15 Robin Newman & Ernest Harrison
16 Frank Charlesworth & Arvindkumar Patel
17 Dean Seville & David Plumhoff
18 Tim Edwins & Andy Ruddick
19 Kevin Spillet & Jason White
20 Steve Golder & Brian King
21 Sean Prendergast & Jack Blows
22 S Slade & S Mortimer
23 Ross Jones & Reece Gould
24 Sofiane Lachani & Matthew Eversden



MEN'S DOUBLES - MAIN

17 Dean Seville & David Plumhoff 13

20 Steve Golder & Brian King 0

17 Dean Seville & David Plumhoff 13

23 Ross Jones & Reece Gould 3

23 Ross Jones & Reece Gould 13

13 Jamie Lewis & Keith Flack 8

9 Marc Franco-Llado & Jamie Brooks 13

12 Clive de Silva & Mike Matthias XX

9 Marc Franco-Llado & Jamie Brooks XX 17 Dean Seville & David Plumhoff 2

24 Sofiane Lachani & Matthew Eversden 13 24 Sofiane Lachani & Matthew Eversden 13

10 Scott Ashby & Rowland Jones XX

24 Sofiane Lachani & Matthew Eversden 13

24 Sofiane Lachani & Matthew Eversden 9

21 Sean Prendergast & Jack Blows 13

8 David Franco-Cruz & Oscar Panadero-Gimeno XX

19 Kevin Spillet & Jason White 13

19 Kevin Spillet & Jason White 13 19 Kevin Spillet & Jason White 4

2 Lee Jamieson & Ashley Jamieson 0 21 Sean Prendergast & Jack Blows 13

6 Callum Lombard & Stuart Floyd 7

2 Lee Jamieson & Ashley Jamieson 13

16 Frank Charlesworth & Arvindkumar Patel 4

11 Jeffrey Hoey & Daniel Shevlin 13

11 Jeffrey Hoey & Daniel Shevlin 3

21 Sean Prendergast & Jack Blows 13

21 Sean Prendergast & Jack Blows 13

1 Glen Woodward & Phil Price 3

MEN'S RANKING DOUBLE - PLATE

7 Stephen Lombard & Glenn Floyd 13

14 Michael Quaia & Tony Brown

4 Martin Wallace & Paolo Infantino 5 7 Stephen Lombard & Glenn Floyd 0

5 J Sheffield & K Sheffield 13 5 J Sheffield & K Sheffield 13

5 J Sheffield & K Sheffield 13

18 Tim Edwins & Andy Ruddick 4

3 Vincent Wills & Jeremy Huntley 13 3 Vincent Wills & Jeremy Huntley 12

15 Robin Newman & Ernest Harrison 12 18 Tim Edwins & Andy Ruddick 13

22 S Slade & S Mortimer 9

18 Tim Edwins & Andy Ruddick 13
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